# 77-0FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

**DOCUMENT#** 

P01000085215

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

1. Entity Name

D.A.B. PAINTING, INC.



### FILED

03 APR -1 PM 1:06

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEF, FLORIDA

Acceptance of					800015169158			
2. Principal Pl	ace of Business	3. Mailing Address			04/02/0301039011 ***300.00			
8755 OLEANDER COURT		8755 OLEANDER COURT						
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE			
City & State		City & State		1	I Number		Applied For	
CAPE CANAVERAL, FL		CAPE CANAVERAL, FL		5:	9-3 <b>7</b> 52511		Not Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	<b>5</b> . Ce	ertificate of Status Desired		8.75 Additional	
3292	0 USA	32920	USA	7 Nam	e and Address of Current F		<u>,                                      </u>	
		A STATE OF THE STA	Name	i, Naii	e and Address of Corrent	registered A	igent.	
MILLER, ALLEN								
	DO NOT WI	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)						
IN THIS SPACE 2087-A SARNO ROAD								
		The state of the s	City		FL Zip Code		Zip Code 32935	
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent.								
The obligations of register a gagging								
SIGNATURE 03/20/03								
Signature used a printed name of legislated at high and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating)  DATE								
Jan	uary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00	4			9. Election Campaign Fina	incina	\$5.00 May Be	
	After May 1, Fee is \$550.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25			Trust Fund Contribution.	~ ~~	Added to Fees		
	Payable to Florida Department of							
10: _	OFFICERS AND D	IRECTORS						
TITLE	D		TITLE				Section 1	
NAME	BARR, DAVID A.		NAME		· .			
STREET ADDRESS	8755 OLEANDER CO	JRT	STREET ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	er e		*	
CITY-ST-ZIP	CAPE CANAVERAL,	2222	CITY-ST-ZIP			وعبدت ويورون والمجاورة		
TITLE		_	TRILE		型。1995年1月1日中国中国	The state of the s		
NAME			NAME	and a the many properties.	Brand Land Harry Course (1994) . I when I	es or half departs that	Seat of Allert A. C. March Co. T. V. Colland B.	
STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del></del>	<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>	
TITLE			THILE	The State of the s	*. **. **. **. **. **. **. **. **. **.			
NAME		·	NAME	لأنفاقه ستيضيضنا مستفائد	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	-		
STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		DO NOT I	NRIT		
CITY-ST-ZIP				and the second	<del>ganggan kangaran sala</del>			
TITLE			TITLE	中一樓 化新加利克斯	IN THIS S	SPAC	E	
NAME			NAME STREET ADDRESS	, fe			· · ·	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			, e (m	
			<del></del>		W. This beautiful is a second of the	<del></del>		
TITLE NAME			TITLE NAME		a a			
STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS	the same that the same	The state of the s	e de la companya de l	A A STATE OF STATE	
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP	Charles Call	施工工作的工工工	ween of	and the state of	
			NTLÊ	W 11.4		<del></del>	<del>aaninginigil</del>	
TITLE NAME			NAME	Ps.				
STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS	50°				
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP	and the	garantika di Asia. Manggarantika di Asia Asia di		The second se	
12.   hereby ce	ertify that the information supplied with t	his filing does not qualify fo	r the exemption stated	in Section 11	9.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I	further certify	that the information	

12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or on an attachment with an address.

SIGNATURE:

NOWATURE AND TWO TO BE DOWN THE OF SIGNING OFFICER OR BILL

03/20/2003

321-532-7510 Daytime Phone # CR2E034B (12/02)



### ALLEN MILLER (321) 259-7704

# Tax and Accounting Service 2087-A Sarno Road Melbourne, FL 32935

MARGE MILLER (321) 259-7566

March 20, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Request for Reinstatement of Corporation

#### Gentlemen:

Attached is our client's Application for Reinstatement of said corporation D.A.B. PAINTING, INC., 8755 Oleander Court, Cape Canaveral, Florida 32920 U.S.A. We have enclosed his check in the amount of \$300.00 for the reinstatement which pays for 2002 and 2003.

We are requesting that any penalty and interest be abated as the address on the corporate paperwork shows 8761 Oleander Court NOT 8755 Oleander Court. The 8755 Oleander Court is the correct number. Apparently all the state corporate related mail was going to the incorrect address and did not get forwarded to him by the postal service!

Thank you for your help and attention to this matter. Should you require any further input please do not hesitate to contact the owner of the corporation at the above listed new address.

Sincerely,

Allen L. Miller, E.A., P.A.

Tax Accountant

cc:file

Attachments – 2 1 check 1 Request for Reinstatement